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Contact and Support Information       
800.448.4510

	 NAME	 EXT.			  E-MAIL 	 DIRECT PHONE

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENTS
	 Keith Collier				   keith.collier@amsfsg.com	 215.444.3053
	 Rick Gallego				   rick.gallego@amsfsg.com	 626.241.5000
	 Blake Grant				   blake.grant@amsfsg.com	 770.354.5312
	 Ernie Jones				   ernie.jones@amsfsg.com	 810.875.0262
	 Nick Kleto				   nick.kleto@amsfsg.com	 704.564.6984
	 Mark Mietus				   mark.mietus@amsfsg.com	 847.650.8371
	 Kevin Mulvehill				   kevin.mulvehill@amsfsg.com	 774.545.0243
	 Rene Patino				   rene.patino@amsfsg.com	 916.267.4469
	 Matthew Tarter			   matthew.tarter@amsfsg.com	 513.617.6319
	 Ben Thompson				   ben.thompson@amsfsg.com	 859.365.0832
	 Jason Wolf			   jason.wolf@amsfsg.com	 512.963.5457

INTERNAL WHOLESALERS
	 Ashlann Hurley - Team Lead	 25		  ashlann.hurley@amsfsg.com 	 980.290.6925
	 Collin Jones - Team Lead	 112		  collin.jones@amsfsg.com 	 225.304.0445
	 Andrew Bower	 47		  andrew.bower@amsfsg.com 	 717.568.2298
	 Melissa Hodge	 98		  melissa.hodge@amsfsg.com 	 859.320.0832
	 Cassie Jenson	 65		  cassie.jenson@amsfsg.com	 385.988.6659
	 Nicole Mascio 	 107 		  nicole.mascio@amsfsg.com	 484.558.0169
	 Kirby Mitchell	 88 		  kirby.mitchell@amsfsg.com	 513.640.6966
	 Frank Mitsos	 101		  frank.mitsos@amsfsg.com	 515.989.8293
	 Khyler Randolph 	 102 		  khyler.randolph@amsfsg.com	 304.220.8574
	 Ryan Reckner	 66		  ryan.reckner@amsfsg.com	 206.844.8111
	 Seth Thompson	 56		  seth.thompson@amsfsg.com	 859.800.0560
	 Matt Tomaino	 57		  matthew.tomaino@amsfsg.com	 862.682.7239

(Contacts Continued on Next Page)
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	 NAME	 EXT.				   E-MAIL 	 DIRECT PHONE

BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS
	 Rhonda Lewis, VP Operations/BRM	 12		  rhonda.lewis@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2828
	 Heather “Missy” Cobb, Sr. BRM	 16		  missy.cobb@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2832
	 Bethany Sapienza, Sr. BRM	 26		  bethany.sapienza@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2834
	 Madalyn “Maddy” Davis, Firelight Manager	 21		  madalyn.davis@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2837
	 Liz Warner, Associate BRM Manager	 33		  liz.warner@amsfsg.com	 515.228.6108
	 Danielle Mestayer, Team Lead	 30		  danielle.mestayer@amsfsg.com	 225.277.7115
	 Maria Alexiou	 96		  maria.alexiou@amsfsg.com	 704.750.8280
	 Amanda Alires	 46		  amanda.alires@amsfsg.com	 385.855.2061
	 Ashley Berg	 44		  ashley.berg@amsfsg.com	 717.833.4923
	 Courtney Boal	 50		  courtney.boal@amsfsg.com	 515.644.7032
	 Erin Gibbens	 105		  erin.gibbens@amsfsg.com	 515.513.1071
	 Tracy Green	 94		  tracy.green@amsfsg.com	 701.299.3067
	 Jenn Hardy	 31		  jenn.hardy@amsfsg.com	 770.648.2786
	 Emily Henington	 34		  emily.henington@amsfsg.com	 385.855.1086
	 Liz Hester 	 87		  liz.hester@amsfsg.com	 515.217.5570
	 Annie Jarernsin	 90 		  annie.jarernsin@amsfsg.com 	 213.800.9549
	 Amy Lyons 	 63		  amy.lyons@amsfsg.com	 859.279.0121
	 Mariah Mack	 109 		  mariah.mack@amsfsg.com 	 520.492.7286
	 Jennifer Masterson	 62		  jennifer.masterson@amsfsg.com	 605.401.4870
	 Meghan Pleima	 104 		  meghan.pleima@amsfsg.com	 515.809.0592
	 Lena Polemides	 89		  lena.polemides@amsfsg.com    	
	 Jessie Schoonover	 42		  jessie.schoonover@amsfsg.com	 717.674.9810
	 Jessica Thornton	 91		  jessica.thornton@amsfsg.com	 515.750.2480
	 Kendra Woehl	 45		  kendra.woehl@amsfsg.com	 717.750.2900
	 Anna Ford, Associate BRM	 95		  anna.ford@amsfsg.com
	 Mary Ellen Kurtz, Associate BRM	 108		  maryellen.kurtz@amsfsg.com
	 Chloe Mitchell, Associate BRM	 106		  chloe.mitchell@amsfsg.com
	 Amanda Reed, Associate BRM	 1002		  amanda.reed@amsfsg.com	
	 Tamara Thompson, Associate BRM	 99		  tamara.thompson@amsfsg.com	

SALES
	 Andreas Ziozios, Director - Internal Sales	 48		  andreas.ziozios@amsfsg.com	 704.275.1992
	 Tanya Ford, Team Lead - Internal Sales Associate	 52		  tanya.ford@amsfsg.com	 681.839.7003
	 Eny Angulo-Bollinger, Internal Sales Associate	 60		  eny.angulobollinger@amsfsg.com	 515.644.4373
	 Jay Bradley, Internal Sales Associate	 100		  jay.bradley@amsfsg.com	 434.202.4253
	 Eric Dennis, Internal Sales Associate	 103		  eric.dennis@amsfsg.com	 512.631.9458
	 Jeff Dennis, Internal Sales Associate	 32		  jeff.dennis@amsfsg.com	 737.787.2628
	 Geoff Hoover, Internal Sales Associate	 92		  geoff.hoover@amsfsg.com	 540.203.9942 
	 Lauren Magrann, Internal Sales Associate 	 110 		  lauren.magrann@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2829    
	 Jourdan Messenger, Internal Sales Associate	 97 		  jourdan.messenger@amsfsg.com	 385.746.5270
	 Trevor Nelson, Internal Sales Associate	 24 		  trevor.nelson@amsfsg.com	 225.416.0684
	 Carlie Stipa, Internal Sales Associate	 43 		  carlie.stipa@amsfsg.com	 225.416.0685 
	 Rachel Tomaino, Internal Sales Associate	 111		  rachel.tomaino@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2831


